@brabantia

DECLARATION OF FOOD CONTACT COMPLIANCE

We

Compliance to regulations

Product name

Specific Migration Limits

Brabantia Branding BV

De Haak 14

5555 XK Valkenswaard

The Netherlands

Tel. +3140 2072200 Fax. +3140 2045975
info@brabantia.com www.brabantia.com

declare that the following articles comply with the legal regulations laid
down in European Food Safety Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004,

BAKING PRODUCTS

— -
Eisrerer NN -

@iaiares S

Baking products with non stick coatings, Spring Form , Bread/cake tin,
Muffin form

According to our suppliers following substances with specific migration limit
were used

Name of substance Specific
Migration Limit
n.a. n.a.

no dual use additives are used

Cert-compliance-baking.pdf / 20-4-2020 pagina 1/2


mailto:info@brabantia.com

@brabantia

DECLARATION OF FOOD CONTACT COMPLIANCE

Food contact conditions The baking products are intented to bake neutral or slightly acid foods at
200C for 2 hours. In case of other uses than normal domestic use indicated
above, compliance has to be checked by user.

Manufacturer The products were manufactured by our suppliers in Hungary or China for

Brabantia S&L Belgium NV
Stuifzandstraat 31

B-3900 Overpelt
Belgium

The product packaging mentions the producers country of origin
for each specific article

THE DOCUMENTATION AND TESTRESULTS ARE HELD AT:

Brabantia Branding BV, De Haak 14, 5555 XK, Valkenswaard.

Validity This document is valid until compliance is no longer ensured because of
possible changes in regulations as well as possible changes in our product.
Please check our website regularly on updated versions.

This document is valid without signature

Cert-compliance-baking.pdf / 20-4-2020 pagina 2/2



